@gﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: Roseanne Schwartz I nvitational
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Roseanne Schwartz I nvitational
Mill Creek G.C.

OH

Tournament Dates: 09/04 - 09/05, 2017

Both

1 Marshall University

2 Akron, U. of 315 305 620 +44
3 Cleveland State U. 313 309 622 +46
4 Indiana State Univ. 317 308 625 +49
5 Dayton, U. of 324 311 635 +59
6 Niagara University 332 314 646 +70
7 Youngstown State 328 321 649 +73
8 Evansville, Univ. of 336 319 655 +79
9 St FrancisUniv.-PA 343 322 665 +89
10 Wheeling Jesuit Univ 351 338 689 +113

__

- 1 Madison Butler Cleve. St. m
T 2 Jacinta Pikunas Akron 77 74 151 +7
T 2 Shelby Brauckmuller Marshall 75 76 151 +7
T 2 Thilda Staubo Indiana St 76 75 151 +7
T2 YlvaForslund Marshall 76 75 151 +7
T 6 Kaylee Neumeister Cleve. St 76 76 152 +8
T 6 Stormy Randazzo Marshall 7900 78 152 +8

8 LeighaHolt Marshall 79 74 153 +9
T9 Pader Her Akron 76 78 154 +10
T 9 Sarfina Seretharan Marshall 80 74 154 +10

T 11 Danielle Nicholson Akron g2 [ 78 155 +11
T 11 EmmaMeyer Dayton 79 76 155 +11
T 11 KanaidaMills WJU g2 [ 8 155 +11
T 14 Emily Doyle Niagara 81 75 156 +12
T 14 SierraHargens Indiana St 78 78 156 +12

16 Megan Cr Y SU 79 78 157 +13
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Ellie Cronin
Haylee McGovern
Sophia Rohleder
Amanda Baker
Kerri Parks
Makayla Dull
Sophie Benetti
Sydney Shaw
Alissa Danielson
Emily Turski
Kelsey Patterson
Nikki Diluvio
Abbie Pearce
Brittany Blaschak
KaylaRyan
Robyn Blanchard
Sophie Kelner
Alex Bozich
Emily Connors
GiuliaMallmann
Minka Gill

Sarah Godfrey
Ashley Knight
Marissa Del Monaco
Alex Jennings
Courtney Shuitt
Madison Chaney
Maria Pickens
Synclaire Kuhn
Theresa Morrissey
Allison Appleton
KaraRaines
Allyson Wentworth
Carly Waggoner
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T 49 Lexie Sollman
T 49 Madison Krug
T 49 VictoriaUtrup
54 Desiree Razon
55 Abbey Richards
T 56 Leah Baughman
T 56 Mallory Etcheberry
58 Marci Schneider
T 59 Brooke Ciccone
T 59 DaniellaHopper
61 Kailey Pettit
62 Karly Morell

Evansville
St Fran-PA
YSU

St Fran-PA
St Fran-PA
wJu
Akron
wJu
Cleve. St.
Niagara
wJu

wJu

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 326.90
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 10
Average Score: 83.29
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 61

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

314.50 320.70
0 0

0 0

10 20
80.50 81.90
0 0

0 1

62 123

87
86
87
90
85
91
89
92
87
95
102

84
85
86
84
90
84
87

89
94
88
94

171
171
173
174
175
175
176
181
181
183
196

+27
+27
+29
+30
+31
+31
+32
+37
+37
+39
+52



